
SEPTEMBER 29, 2009 
MEETING BETWEEN EPRI AND NRC ─ POD for xLPR Project 

Legacy Hotel 
 

NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL ADDRESS 

Craig Harrington Electric Power Research Institute charrington@epri.com 

Frank Ammarato Consultant to EPRI fammirato@carolina.rr.com 

Greg Selby Electric Power Research Institute gselby@epri.com 

Aladar Csontos Nuclear Regulatory Commission aladar.csontos@nrc.gov 

Wallace Norris Nuclear Regulatory Commission wallace.norris@nrc.gov 

David Rudland Nuclear Regulatory Commission david.rudland@nrc.gov 

Iouri Prokofiev Nuclear Regulatory Commission iouri.prokofiev@nrc.gov 

Terence Chan Nuclear Regulatory Commission terence.chan@nrc.gov 

Howard Rathbun Nuclear Regulatory Commission howard.rathbun@nrc.gov 

Jeff Hixon Nuclear Regulatory Commission jeffrey.hixon@nrc.gov 

Michael Anderson Pacific Northwest National Laboratory michael.anderson@pnl.gov 

Patrick Heasler Pacific Northwest National Laboratory patrick.healer@pnl.gov 

Tony Oliveri PSEG NDE Manager michael.oliveri@pseg.com 

Robert Tregoning Nuclear Regulatory Commission robert.tregoning@nrc.gov 

Robert Hardies Nuclear Regulatory Commission robert.hardies@nrc.gov 

Jack Spanner Electric Power Research Institute jspanner@epri.com 

Chuck Wirtz First Energy (BWRVIP Int. Chair) cjwirtz@firstenergycorp.com 

Terry McAlister SCANA (MRP Insp. I.T.G. Chair) tmcalister@scana.com 

William Sims Entergy wsims@entergy.com 

Dennis Weakland FENOC (MRP IIG Chair) weaklandd@firstenergycorp.com 

Bernie Rudell Constellation Energy bernie.c.rudell@constellation.com 

Bud Brust Engineering Mechanics Corp of Columbus bbrust@emc-sq.com 

Keith Wichman Engineering Mechanics Corp of Columbus keithwich@comcast.net 
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